Team
Setsy Time

Twisted Teas 4 All

Donit Pass That Corona
MOIST

Tiger Spikers

Cover Your Ankles, Whore
Heavy Weights

Shinigami

September 21st, 2020

Standings

SuFF4s - Summer 20

Won

N M DM OO N

Lost

N O o b~ WON N PR

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

.875
.750
.714
571
.500
.286
.143
.125

GF
20

16
15
11
10

GA

10
14
12
16
20

Page 1 of 1



