## Standings

## SuFF4s - Summer 20

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Setsy Time	7	1	0	.875	20	4
Twisted Teas 4 All	6	2	0	.750	16	8
Don't Pass That Corona	5	2	0	.714	15	6
MOIST	4	3	0	.571	11	10
Tiger Spikers	4	4	0	.500	10	14
Cover Your Ankles, Whore	2	5	0	.286	9	12
Heavy Weights	1	6	0	.143	5	16
Shinigami	1	7	0	.125	4	20

September 21st, 2020 Page 1 of 1